N o o A WON R

Ergebnisliste 2024/2025 - Kreisklasse KK Schiitzen aufgelegt

Mannschaftswertung

Verein

SV Nordengerland |
SG Obernbeck |
Einzelwertung
Schiitze
Rene Richter
Dennis Laker
Fabian Adam
Philipp Rolfsmeier
Kristina Bergmajer
Eric Kropp
P. Callaghan-Kirchhoff

Verein
(SG Obernbeck)
(SV Nordengerland)
(SV Nordengerland)
(SG Obernbeck)
(SV Nordengerland)
(SG Obernbeck)
(SG Obernbeck)

867
858,8

291,3
291
289,7
288,1
286,3
279,4
278,3

GESAMT

867
858,8

GESAMT
291,3
2901
289,7
288,1
286,3
279,4
278,3



