## Ergebnisliste 2024/2025 - Kreisklasse KK Schützen aufgelegt

## Mannschaftswertung

	Verein		1	GESAMT
1	SV Nordengerland I		867	867
2	SG Obernbeck I		858,8	858,8
	Einzelwertung			
	Schütze	Verein	1	GESAMT
1	Rene Richter	(SG Obernbeck)	291,3	291,3
2	Dennis Laker	(SV Nordengerland)	291	291
3	Fabian Adam	(SV Nordengerland)	289,7	289,7
4	Philipp Rolfsmeier	(SG Obernbeck)	288,1	288,1
5	Kristina Bergmajer	(SV Nordengerland)	286,3	286,3
6	Eric Kropp	(SG Obernbeck)	279,4	279,4
7	P. Callaghan-Kirchhoff	(SG Obernbeck)	278,3	278,3